		Docke			
FOF PTO-1595 (Modified) 06 - 04 -	-2008	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC		
(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV04		•	Patent and Trademark Office		
<i>Tab settings</i> → → → ▼ 103506	6346		▼ ▼		
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Οπιο	e: Please record				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Benjamin Weshler		and address of r OSI Group, Inc.	eceiving party(ies):		
		57-13 49th Stre	eet 0		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	,		5 2 Z		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):			=		
Execution Date(s): May 19, 2008					
■ Assignment		City: Maspeth 11378			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	State/Pro	v.: New York			
☐ Joint Research Agreement	Country:	USA	ZIP: <u>11378</u>		
☐ Government Interest Assignment☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License					
Other	Additional na	ame(s) & address(es)) □ Yes ☒ No		
4. Application or patent numbers(s):	!	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ed together with a new application		
A. Patent Application No. (s)	1	nt No.(s)	ed together with a new application		
- Additional numbers	attached? \(\square\) \(\quare\)	′es ⊠ No			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		umber of applic	ations and patents		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total n involved:	umber of applic	1		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe	umber of applic	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe	umber of applic ee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe	umber of applic ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433 Address: WATOV & KIPNES	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe Auth Auth	ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char osed	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433 Address: WATOV & KIPNES	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe Auth Auth None	umber of applic ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char osed e required (gover	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card rged to deposit account		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433 Address: WATOV & KIPNES P.O. Box 247	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe Auth Auth None 8. Paymen	ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char osed e required (gover	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card rged to deposit account rnment interest not affecting title)		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433 Address: WATOV & KIPNES P.O. Box 247 City: Princeton Junction State/Prov.: New Jersey	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe Auth Auth None 8. Paymen	ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char osed e required (gover nt Information it Card Last 4 I	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card rged to deposit account rnment interest not affecting title)		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433 Address: WATOV & KIPNES P.O. Box 247 City: Princeton Junction State/Prov.: New Jersey	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe	ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char osed e required (gover nt Information it Card Last 4 I Expirat	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card rged to deposit account rnment interest not affecting title) Numbers ion Date		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433 Address: WATOV & KIPNES P.O. Box 247 City: Princeton Junction State/Prov.: New Jersey Country: USA ZIP: 08550 Phone Number: 609-243-0330	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe	ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char osed e required (gover nt Information it Card Last 4 I Expirat	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card rged to deposit account rnment interest not affecting title) Numbers ion Date ber		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433 Address: WATOV & KIPNES P.O. Box 247 City: Princeton Junction State/Prov.: New Jersey Country: USA ZIP: 08550 Phone Number: 609-243-0330 Fax Number: 609-275-1010	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe	ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char osed e required (gover nt Information it Card Last 4 I Expirat	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card rged to deposit account rnment interest not affecting title) Numbers ion Date ber		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433 Address: WATOV & KIPNES P.O. Box 247 City: Princeton Junction State/Prov.: New Jersey Country: USA ZIP: 08550 Phone Number: 609-243-0330 Fax Number: 609-275-1010 Email Address: WKAllen1@aol.com	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe	umber of applic ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char osed e required (gover nt Information it Card Last 4 I Expirat osit Account Num orized User Nam	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card rged to deposit account rnment interest not affecting title) Numbers ion Date ber e		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433 Address: WATOV & KIPNES P.O. Box 247 City: Princeton Junction State/Prov.: New Jersey Country: USA ZIP: 08550 Phone Number: 609-243-0330 Fax Number: 609-275-1010 Email Address: WKAllen1@aol.com	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe	umber of applic ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char osed e required (gover nt Information it Card Last 4 I Expirat osit Account Num orized User Nam	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card rged to deposit account rnment interest not affecting title) Numbers ion Date ber		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Allen R. Kipnes Registration No.: 28,433 Address: WATOV & KIPNES P.O. Box 247 City: Princeton Junction State/Prov.: New Jersey Country: USA ZIP: 08550 Phone Number: 609-243-0330 Fax Number: 609-275-1010 Email Address: WKAllen1@aol.com	6. Total n involved: 7. Total fe	umber of applic ee (37 CFR 1.21(orized to be char orized to be char osed e required (gover nt Information it Card Last 4 I Expirat osit Account Num orized User Nam	h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 rged by credit card rged to deposit account rnment interest not affecting title) Numbers ion Date ber e		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the cover sheet) should be faxed to (5/1)2/3-0 (40, or limited and the

Assignment of United States Patent (Single assignor; single assignee)				Docket No. 275.1.006	
U.S. Patent No.	Issue Date	Application Serial No.		Filing Date	
Title of Invention: A PR	ODUCT DISPLAY ASSEMBLY	AND TESER SECURITY API	PARA	rus	
Owner of Record	d (hereinafter "Assignor")	Residence or Principal	Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignor		
Benjamin Weshler		43 Rolling Hill Lane Old Westbury, NY 11568			
Assignee Residence or Principa			Place	of Business of Assignee	
DSI Group, Inc.		57-13 49th Street Maspeth, New York 11378	8		
Now, therefore, in dollars (\$ 1) by these presents does sell, same to be held and enjoye end of the term for which s assignment not been made.	e-identified Assignee is desirous of consideration of the sum of and other good and valuable cons assign and transfer unto said Assign by said Assignee for its own use aid Patent is granted, as fully and	sideration, the receipt whereof is gnee the entire right, title and in and behoof, and for its legal rep	hereby terest i	y acknowledged, Assignor, in and to said Patent; the atives and assigns, to the full	
state of New York County of Queens		is a corporation	n, partn	athorized signatory if Assignor vership or association)	
Before me personally appe who acknowledged the for execute the same	eared Benjamin Wese egoing instrument to be a free act of the day of May	and deed and also represented the first of the year 2008 Barbara A. Philipson of the year Public State of No. 01 PH4961	Upstary New Y	Public) Ork ASO1A/REV	

RECORDED: 05/27/2008

Qualified in Queens County Commission Expires Janaury 8, 2010

PATENT

REEL: 021045 FRAME: 0762